

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4741/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2004 in WP No. 11748/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SUBRAT KUMAR MALLICK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report dt.29.04.2008)

Date: 07/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sounak S.Das, Adv.

Mr.Prafulla Kumar Behera, Adv.

Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for deleting the names of respondents Nos.5,9,10,12 & 15 is allowed at the risk

of the petitioners.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master