

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18021/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05 / 2007 in W P(C) No. 6290/2007
of The H I G H COU R T O F O R I S S A AT CUTTAC K)

NI H A R RA N J A N J E N A & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E O F O R I S S A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for direction)

Date: 11/05 /2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E D E E P A K V E R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anukul Chandra Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag this matter with SL P(C) No. 21729/2008.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master