

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R A S H O K M E N O N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3504/2007

MEENAKSHI ROUT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/
c of the impugned order and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18021 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 21729 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 4741 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/11/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.
Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sib0 Sankar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.
Mr. Sib0 Sankar Mishra,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete in all the matters.
Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 in SLP(C) No. 21729/2008 seek further
time to file Counter Affidavit. Four weeks time is granted,
as a last chance. Thereafter list the matter before the
Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG