

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3504/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2004 in WP No. 11748/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MEENAKSHI ROUT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned order and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18021 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 21729 of 2008

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and c/delay in filing SLP and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4741 of 2007

(With appln. for intervention and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 05/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Anukul Chandra Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. K.V.Viswanathn, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.Das, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. R.Behruea, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.
Mr. Sounak S.Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(Shashi Sareen) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master